Panel light
Our new LED Panel lights are more accessible than ever
before. The sleek and minimal construction allows for the
easiest of installations.
damp rated
IC
Recessed  |  dals.com  48
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in plate
Order example
2004-WH
White 4” round panel with
770 lumens at 3000 K
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
2004  Ø4 ¼"
2006  Ø6 ¼"
Ø4-13/16"
½"
Ø6-15/16"
½"
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
SPN4
SPN4SQ
SPN6
SPN6SQ
CUT HOLES PROD. DIM.
PROD. DIM.
ø4-1/4”
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
ø6-1/2”
ø4-7/8” x 7/8“
ø6-7/8” x 7/8“
4-3/4“ x 4-3/4” x 7/8”
6-3/4“ x 6-3/4” x 7/8”
ø4-1/2” x 3-1/2“
ø6-13/16 x 3-5/8”
RGM4
RGM6
CUT HOLES
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
12"
12"
5-1/8" x 3-3/8" x 1-3/8"
5 ⅛” x 3" x 1 ¼”
12" 12"
Recessed  |  dals.com  49